10 April 2022 Sunday

44th Race Starts At:17:25

Prize 1.) 40.000 €

Silk Result Horse Name Age

MISTER SAINT PAUL 3y b
3 c
DREAMFLIGHT (GB) 3yb

Se! c
3 VALMER MAGIC (4) zy b
4 TUMBLER (6) iy b
5 MACHETE (5) iy b
3yb

6 CARACAL (1) :

Race Result

2.)16.000 €
Sire
DARIYAN - ELUSIVE KAY (ELUSIVE CITY)

FRANKEL - DREAM PEACE (DANSILI)

GRIS DE GRIS - MAGIC ROUNDABOUT (SPINNING
WORLD)

KINGMAN - DISTORTION (DISTORTED HUMOR)
MYBOYCHARLIE - MAID TO BELIEVE (GALILEO)

ZELZAL - CARAMANT A (ZAMINDAR)

Pick(3) :19,05 ¥, Exacta(3/2) 82,60 b, 3rd double(8/3) :169,45 £

Dam

58

58

58

58

58

58

Weight
THEO BACHELOT
OLIVIER PESLIER
MARIE VELON

MAXIME GUYON

STEPHANE
PASQUIER
CRISTIAN
DEMURO

Group

3. 12.000€

Jockey

ECURIE BERND &
TORST

LADY BAMFORD
BERTRAND MILLIERE

WERTHEIMER & FRERE

RASHIT
SHAYKHUTDINOV

AL SHAQAB RACING

kg,

Owner
E&G. LEENDERS
A.FABRE

JP. GAUVIN

C. LAFFON-
PARIAS

F. CHAPPET

JC. ROUGET

1800 Turf

Longchamp Fransa Racecourse

4)8.000€

Late

Trainer Time Win PSF St Margin S RT

1905 4.716) 2

3,60

525

1,85

8,05

3,90

19.643) 5
14.57(4) 4
32.11(1) 1
78(5) 6

2017Q2) 3

tart

101

105

101

98



